CONCRETE MIXER
SILENCE CONCRETE MIXER

Technical data

tank capability
yield
mixture per hour

electrical engine
power

weight
lenght
width
length
Lpag

Lpa peak g

cm
cm
cm
db
db

CHARACTERISTICS

budtding e

GENERAL INFORMATION

This sturdy and reliable concrete mixer is ideal
for building sites where low sound emission
levels are required.

« Single phase motor 230V/50 Hz
. Silenced transmission; Switch with IP 55

minimum voltage coil, thermal protection and

IP 67 EEC plug
- Steel drum built in 3 parts
« Screw-mounted drum blades for easy

replacement; Semi pneumatic rubber wheels

with steel rims
« Approved drawbar for handling; Available on
request with 380V/50 Hz motor

320

300

250
26

2

175
156
92
159
71
<130

350

350

300
26

180
156
92
159
71
<130



