CONCRETE MIXER SILENCE CONCRETE MIXER





GENERAL INFORMATION

This sturdy and reliable concrete mixer is ideal for building sites where low sound emission levels are required.

CHARACTERISTICS

- Single phase motor 230V/50 Hz
- Silenced transmission; Switch with IP 55 minimum voltage coil, thermal protection and IP 67 EEC plug
- · Steel drum built in 3 parts
- Screw-mounted drum blades for easy replacement; Semi pneumatic rubber wheels with steel rims
- Approved drawbar for handling; Available on request with 380V/50 Hz motor

Technical data	U.M.	320	350
tank capability	lt	300	350
yield	It	250	300
mixture per hour	n°	26	26
electrical engine power	Нр	2	2
weight	Kg	175	180
lenght	cm	156	156
width	cm	92	92
length	cm	159	159
Lpa g	db	71	71
Lpa peak g	db	< 130	< 130